
Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Liverpool Judo Open Tournament
CB-60

18 February 2024
Liverpool

Results
Pos Name

1 Lewis UTTLEY Chester JC

2 Thomas WHITE Wolverhampton/South Staffs

3 George LEE Ippon JC

4 Ryan GREEN Leigh JC

Time

Lewis Thomas Ryan George
UTTLEY WHITE GREEN LEE

1 Kyu 1 Kyu 4 Mon 8 Mon

Leigh JC Ippon JCChester JC Wolverhampton/South Staffs

0:53

1:30

0:26

2:59

1:32

0:12

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

3

30

1

2

20

2

0

0

4

1

10

3

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

10 00

00 10s1

10 00

10 00

10 00s3

10 00

Table Officials Referees

4 Judoka
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