## Liverpool Judo Open Tournament CB-60 <sup>4 Judoka</sup>

## 18 February 2024 Liverpool

BRITISH JUDO

Competitors	Lewis UTTLEY		Thomas WHITE		Ryan GREEN		George LEE		
Grade	1 Ky	1 Kyu		1 Kyu		4 Mon		8 Mon	
Club	Chester JC		Wolverhampton/South Staffs		Leigh JC		Ippon JC		Time
1	10 ① 1	.0	00 	OSS					0:53
2					<sup>00</sup> LOSS		10s1 ① 10		1:30
3	<sup>10</sup> © 1	.0			00 L	LOSS			0:26
4			10 ①	LO				OSS	2:59
5	10 <u>A</u> 1	.0					00s3 L	.OSS	1:32
6			10 ①	LO	00 L	LOSS			0:12
Total Pts	3	80		20	(	)	1	.0	
Total Wins	3		2		0		1		
Pos	1		2		4		3		
Pts	This Pool		This Pool		This Pool		This Pool		

## Results

Table Officials	Referees	Pos	Name
		1	Lewis UTTLEY Chester JC
		2	Thomas WHITE Wolverhampton/South Staffs
		3	George LEE Ippon JC
		4	Ryan GREEN Leigh JC

Generated by JudoShiai Software - www.judolive.co.uk